1kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 12/2025
Inclinometers
Analog
For static applications
1- and 2-axis, metal housing IN81
The inclinometers of the IN81 series allow measuring 2-axis
inclinations in the range of ±85° or 1-axis inclinations up to 360°.
With their high robustness, their protection level up to max. IP69k

Further Kübler accessories can be found at:  kuebler.com/accessories
Further Kübler cables and connectors can be found at:  kuebler.com/connection-technology
Order code
1-axis
Order code
2-axis
a   Measuring range
 7 = 0 ... 360° (±180°)
 8 = 0 ... 180° (±90°)
b   Analog interface
 1 = 4 ... 20 mA / 12 bit
 2 = 0.1 ... 4.9 V / 11 bit
 3 = 0.5 ... 4.5 V / 11 bit
 4 = 0 ... 5 V / 11 bit
 5 = 0 ... 10 V / 12 bit
c   Filter
 1 = no filter
 2 = filter value 0.1 Hz
 3 = filter value 0.3 Hz
 4 = filter value 0.5 Hz
 5 = filter value 1.0 Hz
 6 = filter value 2.0 Hz
 7 = filter value 5.0 Hz
 8 = filter value 10.0 Hz
a   Measuring range
 1  =  ± 10°
 2  =  ± 15°
 3  =  ± 30°
 4  =  ± 45°
 5  =  ± 60°
 6  =  ± 85°
b   Analog interface
 1 = 4 ... 20 mA / 12 bit
 2 = 0.1 ... 4.9 V / 11 bit
 3 = 0.5 ... 4.5 V / 11 bit
 4 = 0 ... 5 V / 11 bit
 5 = 0 ... 10 V / 12 bit
c   Filter
 1 = no filter
 2 = filter value 0.1 Hz
 3 = filter value 0.3 Hz
 4 = filter value 0.5 Hz
 5 = filter value 1.0 Hz
 6 = filter value 2.0 Hz
 7 = filter value 5.0 Hz
 8 = filter value 10.0 Hz
8.IN81 8.IN81
Type Type
. .1 2X XX XX X. .
d   Optional switching outputs
 1  = none
 2 = 2 switch outputs 1)
e   Type of connection
 1  =  1 x M12 connector, 8-pin
 2  =  1 x M12 connector, 5-pin
 3  =  2 x M12 connector, 8-pin + 5-pin 2)
d   Optional switching outputs
 1  = none
 2 = 2 switch outputs 1)
e   Type of connection
 1  =  1 x M12 connector, 8-pin
 2  =  1 x M12 connector, 5-pin
 3  =  2 x M12 connector, 8-pin + 5-pin 2)
X X2 2X X
e e
1)  Can only be ordered in conjunction with type of connection e  = 3.
2) Can only be ordered in conjunction with optional switching output d  = 2.
d da ab bc c
3kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 12/2025
Inclinometers
Analog
For static applications
1- and 2-axis, metal housing IN81
Technical data
General data 1-axis measurement